DRG No.0000000000 MODEL 00-000 FORM 00-000-000-0




ITEM PARTS# DESCRIPTION QTY
1 0130001 Pump casing 1
2 0130002 Flange bracket 1
3 0130003 Volute casing 1
4 0130004 Impeller 1
5 0138001 Plug set 2
8 0130009 Check valve 1
9 0130008 Volute casing packing 1
10 0130005 Flange packing 1
11 0130011 PG Mechanical seal 1
12 0110466 Adjusting washer 2
13 734705074 Socket bolt M8X50 4
14 746205056 Bolt M8X55 8
15 827405008 Nut M8 8
16 854255008 Seal Washer 4
17 718505035 Plus screw M4X12 3
20 0114304 Engine 1
21 0130019 Name plate 1
22 0138002 PGH-50-BAC Base Set 1
23 743119051 Bolt M8X35 4
24 827419008 Nut M8 4




